
2021 MICHIGAN WORKS! SOUTHEAST CONSORTIUM MEETING SCHEDULE 

*VIA ZOOM
Zoom Information will be provided 5 days before meeting 

DATE TIME 

*January 26, 2021 2:00pm-

3:30pm 

*March 10, 2021
10am-

12noon 

Joint meeting with 

Michigan Works! 

Southeast Workforce 

Development Board 

*May 18, 2021 10:00am-

11:30am 
*June 22, 2021 2:00pm-

3:30pm 
*September 8, 2021

Register in advance for this meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzIsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCs

N0FQ8eh 

November 30, 2021  

Via Zoom or in person to be determined 
10:00am-

11:30am 

10am-
12noon

 

Joint meeting with 
Michigan Works! 
Southeast Workforce 
Development Board

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzIsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCsN0FQ8eh
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzIsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCsN0FQ8eh

