

2021 MICHIGAN WORKS! SOUTHEAST CONSORTIUM MEETING SCHEDULE *VIA ZOOM

Zoom Information will be provided 5 days before meeting

DATE	TIME	
*January 26, 2021	2:00pm- 3:30pm	
*March 10, 2021	10am- 12noon	Joint meeting with Michigan Works! Southeast Workforce Development Board
*May 18, 2021	10:00am- 11:30am	
*June 22, 2021	2:00pm- 3:30pm	
*September 8, 2021 Register in advance for this meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzlsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCs https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzlsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCs https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcu6orzlsEt0zstMWPSGHWGbCs	10am- 12noon	Joint meeting with Michigan Works! Southeast Workforce Development Board
November 30, 2021 Via Zoom or in person to be determined	10:00am- 11:30am	

Connecting the counties of Hillsdale, Jackson, Lenawee, Livingston, and Washtenaw



ff in 💆 🎯